REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID 14  STAMP *  STAMP	HE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION  fficial Form No. P-201  Jerrold B. Oliver ISBA # 041	32	FC	OR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE ( THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYE
STAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME S	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER			
Address Tax Statement: 2491 225th Trial Winterset, Iowas 50273 (515) 462-3731  Address Tax Statement: 2491 225th Trial Winterset, Iowas 50273 (515) 462-3731  Address Tax Statement: 2491 225th Trial Winterset, Iowas 50273 (515) 462-3731  Address Tax Statement: 2491 225th Trial Winterset, Iowas 50273 (515) 462-3731  FOR RECORDER  Address Tax Statement: 2491 225th Trial Winterset, Iowas 50273 (515) 462-3731  COURT OFFICER DEED  IN THE MATTER OF  THE ESTATE OF  FLORA E. TRESTER, Deceased  now pending in the lowa District Court  in and for Madison County. Probate No. No. ESPRO11235  Pursuant to the authority and power vested in the undersigned, in the representative capacity designated below, hereby Convey(s) to Edna Lorraine Powell  the following described real estate in Madison County, Iowa:  Lot Eight (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, Iowa  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated: The Dorfs Patrick  Take  As in the shove entitled estate or cause.  *Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  STATE OF County, Jowas and of such fiduciary(ies), executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such personally appeared Doris Patrick  To me known to be the identical person(s) named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such person(s), as such influciary(ies), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(ies), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(ies), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(ies).		α0 سے		
Address Tax Statement: 2491 225th Trail Winterset, IA 50273  COURT OFFICER DEED  IN THE MATTER OF  THE ESTATE OF  THE ESTATE OF  THE Ollowing described real estate in the undersigned, and in consideration of Minety-eight. Thouselow, hereby Convey(s) to the following described real estate in the following described real estate in Madison  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, eminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated:  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, eminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated:  The As Executor above entitled estate or cause.  "Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver STATE OF  On this Ag day of August 24000000000000000000000000000000000000	s 156.00	7	COMPUTER V	BOOKPAGE
COMPARED  COMPAND  CO	michelle Itster	100	RECORDED	2000 JUN -9 PM 2:
Address Tax Statement: 2491 225h Trail  Madison COURT OFFICER DEED  Note: Proceed and the state of the state	RECORDER A.		COMPARED	MICHELLE UTSLER
Address Tax Statement: 2491 225th Trail Winterset, IA 50273  COURT OFFICER DEED  IN THE MATTER OF  THE ESTATE OF  FLORA E. TRESTER, Deceased  now pending in the lowa District Court  in and for Madison County, Probate No. No. ESPRO11235  Pursuant to the authority and power vested in the undersigned, and in consideration of Ninety-eight Thouse Dolar(s) and other valuable consideration, the undersigned, in the representative capacity designated below, hereby Convey(s) to Edma Lorraine Powell  The following described real estate in Madison County, lowa:  Lot Eight (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, Jowa  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated: Time As Executor International Processing State of Power of Winterset, Madison County, Jowa State of Power of Winterset, Jowa State o		50272 (515) AC	2 2721	RECORDER MADISON COUNTY. 10W
COURT OFFICER DEED  IN THE MATTER OF  THE ESTATE OF  FLORA E. TRESTER, Deceased  now pending in the lowa District Court  in and for Madison County, Probate No. No. ESPRO11235  Pursuant to the authority and power vested in the undersigned, and in consideration of Ninety-eight. Thouse Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, the undersigned, in the representative capacity designated below, hereby Convey(s) to Edna Lorraine Powell  the following described real estate in Madison County, Iowa:  Lot Eight (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, Iowa  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated: This Dorfs Patrick  By Tillio Dorfs Patrick  This Dorfs Patrick  *In the As Executor In the above entitled estate or cause.  *Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  STATE OF Date County OF Madison State, personally appeared Dorfs Patrick  To me known to be the identical person(s) as such fiduciary(ies), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(ies).  **Executor Administrator Both Fiduciary(ies) Administrator A				Phone
COURT OFFICER DEED  IN THE MATTER OF  THE ESTATE OF  FLORA E. TRESTER, Deceased  now pending in the lowa District Court  in and for				
THE ESTATE OF  FLORA E. TRESTER, Deceased  now pending in the lowa District Court  in and for Madison County. Probate No. No. ESPRO11235  Pursuant to the authority and power vested in the undersigned, and in consideration of Ninety-eight Thouse Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, the undersigned, in the representative capacity designated below, hereby Convey(s) to Edna Lorraine Powell  the following described real estate in Madison County, lowa  Lot Right (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, Iowa  Lot Right (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, Iowa  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, ferminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated: 10				
THE ESTATE OF  FLORA E. TRESTER, Deceased  now pending in the lowa District Court  in and for Madison County, Probate No. No. ESPRO11235  Pursuant to the authority and power vested in the undersigned, and in consideration of Ninety-eight Thouse Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, the undersigned, in the representative capacity designated below, hereby Convey(s) to Edna Lorraine Powell  The following described real estate in Madison County, Iowa:  Lot Eight (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, Iowa  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated: The Doris Patrick  By Tillo  As 'in the As Executor above entitled estate or cause.  *Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  STATE OF Aday of May Doris Patrick  On this 2 day of May Doris Patrick  To me known to be the identical person(s) named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such person(s), as such fiduciary(es), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(es).  **IMPROVED BY THE OWN TO BE ADDITIONAL OF The Additional Person(s) as such fiduciary(es), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(es).  **IMPROVED BY THE OWN TO BE ADDITIONAL OF THE OWN TO BE ADDITIONA	COURTOR	FICER D	EED	
FLORA E. TRESTER, Deceased  now pending in the lowa District Court  in and for Madison County. Probate No. No. ESPRO11235  Pursuant to the authority and power vested in the undersigned, and in consideration of Ninety-eight. Thouse Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, the undersigned, in the representative capacity designated below, hereby Convey(s) to Edna Lorraine Powell  the following described real estate in Madison County, Iowa:  Lot Eight (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, Iowa  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated: Title Doris Patrick  By Title Doris Patrick  As	IN THE MATTER OF			
now pending in the lowa District Court  in and for Madison County. Probate No. No. ESPRO11235  Pursuant to the authority and power vested in the undersigned, and in consideration of Ninety-eight Thouse Delay (s) and other valuable consideration, the undersigned, in the representative capacity designated below, hereby Convey(s) to Edna Lorrainc Powell  the following described real estate in Madison County, lowa:  Lot Eight (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, lowa  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated: 100 ports Patrick  By Don's Patrick  Tille  *Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  STATE OF 100 presented by Don's Patrick  The As Executor State, personally appeared Don's Patrick  To the Madison County Public in and for said state, personally appeared Don's Patrick  The Madison County and Assure Assu	THE ESTATE OF			
in and for	FLORA E. TRESTER, Deceased	·····		
Pursuant to the authority and power vested in the undersigned, and in consideration of Ninety-eight Thouse Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, the undersigned, in the representative capacity designated below, hereby Convey(s) to Edna Lorraine Powell  the following described real estate in	now pending in the Iowa District Court			
Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, the undersigned, in the representative capacity designated below, hereby Convey(s) to Edna Lorraine Powell  the following described real estate in	in and for Madison	CountyF	Probate No. No. I	ESPRO11235
below, hereby Convey(s) to Edna Lorraine Powell  the following described real estate in Madison County, lowa:  Lot Eight (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, Iowa:  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated:  Dated:  Title  As				
the following described real estate in Madison County, Iowa:  Lot Eight (8) in Block Ten (10) of Pitzer and Knight's Addition to the Town of Winterset, Madison County, Iowa  Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated:  Title  As		undersigned, ir	n the representative	capacity designated
Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated:    Dated:   Dated:   Doris Patrick   Doris Patrick				
Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.  Dated:    Dated:   Dated:   Doris Patrick   Doris Patrick				
By	plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter			l as in the singular or
As*in theAs*in the above entitled estate or cause.    *Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  STATE OF	Dated: / Ly 2000			
As*in theAs*in the above entitled estate or cause.    *Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  STATE OF		· , ()		
*in the As Executor above entitled estate or cause.  *Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  *Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  STATE OF		Doris Patri	ck Park	
*Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  STATE OF	By	lle		
*Executor, Administrator, Guardian, Conservator, Trustee, Referee, Commissioner, or Receiver  STATE OF	As *in the	As Evecute	\ <b></b>	*in tha
On this	above entitled estate or cause.	above enti	itled estate or cause.	in the
On this				
On this 12 day of 1, 200 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared Doris Patrick  to me known to be the identical person(s) named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such person(s), as such fiduciary(ies), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(ies).				
to me known to be the identical person(s) named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such person(s), as such fiduciary(ies), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(ies).	STATE OF TOWY COUNTY	OF	adison	, SS:
to me known to be the identical person(s) named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such person(s), as such fiduciary(ies), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(ies).	On this 12 day of May	, <u>2000</u> b	efore me, the undersi	gned, a Notary Public
to me known to be the identical person(s) named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that such person(s), as such fiduciary(ies), executed the same as the voluntary act and deed of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(ies).	In and for said state, personally appeared  Doris Patrick			
FI MY COMMISSION SYRUMA A	acknowledged that such person(s), as such fiducial of such person(s) and of such fiduciary(ies)	ry(ies), execute	ed the same as the v	
FI MY COMMISSION SYRUMA A	Are	Mb E	elm-	
				Public in and for said State
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
			,	